
AII Summit
23-25 
February 2023

ABLATING 
SUDDEN 
DEATH

ITALY
San Donato Milanese (MI) 

af-ablation.org

Carlo Pappone
Gabriele Vicedomini
Giuseppe Ciconte 
Luigi Anastasia



FACULTY

Hospital da Luz, Lisbon – Portugal

Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, 
Milano - Italy

Mercy Health-Lorain Hospital
Fairview Park - USA

St George’s University Hospitals 
NHS Foundation Trust, London – UK

Amsterdam UMC University 
Medical Center, Amsterdam – 
The Netherlands

University of Barcelona – Spain

Free University of Brussels - 
Belgium

Cedars Sinai, Smidt Heart Institute, 
Los Angeles – USA

NYU Langone Health, NYU 
Grossman School of Medicine, 
New York – USA

Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, 
Milano - Italy

Università degli Studi di Torino – 
Italy

The University of British Columbia, 
Vancouver – Canada

Hôpital Cardiologique du 
Haut-Lévêque, Pessac (Bordeaux) – 
France

Charité Universitätsmedizin, Berlin – 
Germany

Università Magna Grecia, 
Catanzaro - Italy

Institute for Clinical and 
Experimental Medicine, Prague - 
Czech Republic

Pedro 
Adragão

Luigi 
Anastasia

Rafel 
Atassi

Elijah 
Behr

Connie 
Bezzina 

Josep 
Brugada

Pedro 
Brugada

Peng-Sheng 
Chen 

Larry A. 
Chinitz

Giuseppe 
Ciconte

Fiorenzo 
Gaita

Edward 
Grant

Michel 
Haïssaguerre

Gerhard 
Hindricks

Ciro
Indolfi

Josef 
Kautzner



Francis 
Marchlinski

Koonlawee 
Nademanee

Carlo 
Pappone

Pasquale
Perrone Filardi

Raphael 
Rosso

Wataru 
Shimizu 

Oholi 
Tovia-Brodie 

Gabriele 
Vicedomini

Arthur A.
Wilde

University of Pennsylvania, 
Philadelphia – USA

UCHealth Memorial Hospital, 
Los Angeles – USA

Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, 
Milano - Italy

Universià degli Studi di Napoli 
Federico II - Italy

Tel Aviv Sourasky Medical Center – 
Israel

Nippon Medical School, Tokyo – 
Japan

Shaare Zedek Medical Center, 
Jerusalem – Israel

IRCCS Policlinico San Donato, 
Milano - Italy

Amsterdam UMC University 
Medical Center, Amsterdam – 
The Netherlands

FACULTY



THURSDAY
Welcome address
Lorenzo Menicanti, Scientific Director 
- IRCCS Policlinico San Donato

Chairmen and Discussants: 
Rafel Atassi, Pedro Brugada, Fiorenzo Gaita, 
Ciro Indolfi, Oholi Tovia-Brodie

Opening lecture 
Carlo Pappone: The fifth chamber of the heart

Lecture 
Pedro Brugada: Brugada Syndrome from the 
past to the future: what we miss in guidelines

Live case I   

Coffee break

Live case II

Lecture  
Oholi Tovia-Brodie:  Short-coupled PVC 
triggering VF

Lunch

Chairmen and Discussants: 
Pedro Adragão, Fiorenzo Gaita, Gherard Hindricks, 
Ciro Indolfi, Francis Marchlinski 

Lecture  
Pedro Adragão: Role of electroporation in VT/VF 
catheter ablation

Live case I

Lecture  
Francis Marchlinski: Ablating complex 
substrate of right and left sided arrhythmogenic 
cardiomyopathy

Coffee break

Live case II

Lecture   
Gherard Hindricks: ICD therapy in inherited 
arrhythmia syndromes

Round table 

Adjourn

THURSDAY 
MORNING SESSION

8.30

8.40

9.00

9.20

10.30

11.00

12.10

12.30

14.00

14.20

15.30

15.50

16.10

17.20

17.40

18.00

AFTERNOON SESSION



FRIDAYFRIDAY 
MORNING SESSION

Chairmen and Discussants: 
Peng-Sheng Chen, Fiorenzo Gaita,
Koonlawee Nademanee, Pasquale Perrone Filardi, 
Raphael Rosso, Arthur A. Wilde

Lecture  
Arthur A. Wilde: Depolarization and structural 
abnormalities in JWS

Lecture
Raphael Rosso: Repolarization abnormalities - 
from diagnosis to therapy 

Live case I

Lecture
Peng-Sheng Chen: Role of Autonomic Nervous 
System and experimental Model of BrS and 
inherited arrhythmia syndromes

Coffee break

Live case II

Lecture  
Koonlawee Nademanee: Ablation of BrS 
associated with complex phenotype

Lunch

Chairmen and Discussants: 
Connie Bezzina, Josep Brugada, Fiorenzo Gaita, 
Josef Kautzner, Pasquale Perrone Filardi 

Lecture 
Connie Bezzina: Genetics of inherited 
arrhythmia syndromes - Brugada, ER, LQTS

Live case I

Lecture
Josef Kautzner: PVCs in patients with inherited 
arrhythmia syndromes
 
Coffee break

Live case II 

Lecture  
Josep Brugada: Is there still a role for EPS in 
the risk stratification of BrS?

Round table 

Adjourn

8.40

9.00

9.20

10.30

10.50

11.10

12.20

12.40

14.00

14.20

15.30

15.50

16.10

17.20

17.40

19.00

AFTERNOON SESSION



SATURDAYSATURDAY 
MORNING SESSION

Chairmen and Discussants: 
Elijah R. Behr, Larry Chinitz, Fiorenzo Gaita, 
Edward Grant Michel Haïssaguerre, 
Wataru Shimizu 

Lecture  
Edward Grant: Machine learning in inherited 
arrhythmia syndromes

Lecture
Wataru Shimizu: Risk stratification and role of 
scoring systems
 
Lecture    
Larry Chinitz: Role of calculators in risk 
stratification assessment of inherited 
arrhythmia syndromes 

Discussion

Coffee break

Lecture 
Fiorenzo Gaita: Short-QT Syndrome

Lecture   
Elijah R. Behr: Underlying pathology in SCDs

Lecture 
Michel Haïssaguerre: Ablation of early 
repolarization syndrome and idiopathic VF

Discussion

Conclusive remarks

8.40

9.00

9.20

9.40

10.00

10.30

10.50

11.10

11.30

12.00

AB
LA

TI
N

G
 S

U
DD

EN
 D

EA
TH



G
EN

ER
AL

 IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N

S

VENUE
Crowne Plaza Hotel Linate
Via K. Adenauer 3
San Donato Milanese (Mi)

REGISTRATION FEES
Full Registration Package € 2.000.=VAT included
The Full Registration Package includes access to scientific 
sessions, 3 nights ***hotel accommodation (single room), 
social dinner

Basic Registration Package € 1.500.=VAT included
The Basic Registration Package includes access to scientific 
sessions, social dinner

EDUCATIONAL GRANTS 
Available for a limited number of Health Care Professionals

Application procedure:
Grants will be awarded on the base of the following criteria: 
- HCP specialists since more than 1 year 
- expertise in arrythmology and management of inherited 
cardiomyopathies
HCP should apply sending a CV

Please access the following link to register
https://secure.onlinecongress.it/onlinecongress/secure/form.
aspx?GUID=4805646147773883627825490

C.M.E. ACCREDITATION
Provider: Achelois Srl – ID 7362

The Congress was granted 5,4 C.M.E. credits from the 
Italian Ministry of Health for the following specialties: 
Physicians specialized in cardiology and medical genetics.
Biologists.

EACCME® Accreditation

The II Summit “Ablating Sudden Death”, S. Donato M.se, 
Italy, 23-25/02/2023 has been accredited by the European 
Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education 
(EACCME®) with 18 European CME credits (ECMEC®s). Each 
medical specialist should claim only those hours of credit 
that he/she actually spent in the educational activity.

https://secure.onlinecongress.it/onlinecongress/secure/form.aspx?GUID=4805646147773883627825490


ORGANISING SECRETARIAT

SUPPORT/TECHNICAL PRODUCTION
IMAGE Communication srl

WITH THE UNRESTRICTED GRANT OF 

Achelo          ís - Professional Congress Organiser
Via Larga 8 - 20122 Milano
Tel. 02 2643 2454
e-mail: elena.delboca@achelois.eu

G
EN

ER
AL

 IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N

S


