



ITALY San Donato Milanese (MI)

## ABLATING SUDDEN DEATH

II Summit
23-25
February 2023

Carlo Pappone Gabriele Vicedomini Gius<mark>eppe C</mark>iconte Luigi Anastasia

af-ablation.org

Pedro Adragão	Hospital da Luz, Lisbon – <i>Portugal</i>
Luigi	Vita-Salute San Raffaele University,
Anastasia	Milano - <i>Italy</i>
Rafel	Mercy Health-Lorain Hospital
Atassi	Fairview Park - <i>USA</i>
Elijah	St George's University Hospitals
Behr	NHS Foundation Trust, London – <i>UK</i>
Connie Bezzina	Amsterdam UMC University Medical Center, Amsterdam – <i>The Netherlands</i>
Josep Brugada	University of Barcelona – Spain
Pedro	Free University of Brussels -
Brugada	Belgium
Peng-Sheng	Cedars Sinai, Smidt Heart Institute,
Chen	Los Angeles <i>– USA</i>
Larry A. Chinitz	NYU Langone Health, NYU Grossman School of Medicine, New York – <i>USA</i>
Giuseppe	Vita-Salute San Raffaele University,
Ciconte	Milano - <i>Italy</i>
Fiorenzo	Università degli Studi di Torino –
Gaita	<i>Italy</i>
Edward	The University of British Columbia,
Grant	Vancouver – <i>Canada</i>
Michel Haïssaguerre	Hôpital Cardiologique du Haut-Lévêque, Pessac (Bordeaux) – France
Gerhard	Charité Universitätsmedizin, Berlin –
Hindricks	<i>Germany</i>
Ciro	Università Magna Grecia,
Indolfi	Catanzaro - <i>Italy</i>
Josef Kautzner	Institute for Clinical and Experimental Medicine, Prague - Czech Republic

Francis Marchlinski	University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia – <i>USA</i>
Koonlawee Nademanee	UCHealth Memorial Hospital, Los Angeles – <i>USA</i>
Carlo Pappone	Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, Milano - <i>Italy</i>
Pasquale Perrone Filardi	Universià degli Studi di Napoli Federico II - <i>Italy</i>
Raphael Rosso	Tel Aviv Sourasky Medical Center – <i>Israel</i>
Wataru Shimizu	Nippon Medical School, Tokyo – <i>Japan</i>
Oholi Tovia-Brodie	Shaare Zedek Medical Center, Jerusalem <i>– Israel</i>
Gabriele Vicedomini	IRCCS Policlinico San Donato, Milano - <i>Italy</i>
Arthur A. Wilde	Amsterdam UMC University Medical Center, Amsterdam – <i>The Netherlands</i>

# **FACULTY**

## THURSDAY DAY

#### MORNING SESSION

IVIORIA	ING SESSION
8.30	Welcome address Lorenzo Menicanti, Scientific Director - IRCCS Policlinico San Donato
	Chairmen and Discussants: Rafel Atassi, Pedro Brugada, Fiorenzo Gaita, Ciro Indolfi, Oholi Tovia-Brodie
8.40	Opening lecture Carlo Pappone: <b>The fifth chamber of the heart</b>
9.00	Lecture Pedro Brugada: <b>Brugada Syndrome from the</b> past to the future: what we miss in guidelines
9.20	Live case I
10.30	Coffee break
11.00	Live case II
12.10	Lecture Oholi Tovia-Brodie: Short-coupled PVC triggering VF
12.30	Lunch

#### **AFTERNOON SESSION**

	al i lei
	Chairmen and Discussants: Pedro Adragão, Fiorenzo Gaita, Gherard Hindricks, Ciro Indolfi, Francis Marchlinski
14.00	Lecture Pedro Adragão: <b>Role of electroporation in VT/VF</b> catheter ablation
14.20	Live case I
15.30	Lecture Francis Marchlinski: Ablating complex substrate of right and left sided arrhythmogenic cardiomyopathy
15.50	Coffee break
16.10	Live case II
17.20	Lecture Gherard Hindricks: <b>ICD therapy in inherited</b> arrhythmia syndromes
17.40	Round table
18.00	Adjourn



	Chairmen and Discussants: Peng-Sheng Chen, Fiorenzo Gaita, Koonlawee Nademanee, Pasquale Perrone Filardi, Raphael Rosso, Arthur A. Wilde
8.40	Lecture Arthur A. Wilde: <b>Depolarization and structural</b> <b>abnormalities in JWS</b>
9.00	Lecture Raphael Rosso: <b>Repolarization abnormalities -</b> <b>from diagnosis to therapy</b>
9.20	Live case I
10.30	Lecture Peng-Sheng Chen: <b>Role of Autonomic Nervous</b> <b>System and experimental Model of BrS and</b> <b>inherited arrhythmia syndromes</b>
10.50	Coffee break
11.10	Live case II
12.20	Lecture Koonlawee Nademanee: <b>Ablation of BrS</b> <b>associated with complex phenotype</b>
12.40	Lunch

#### AFTERNOON SESSION

	Chairmen and Discussants: Connie Bezzina, Josep Brugada, Fiorenzo Gaita, Josef Kautzner, Pasquale Perrone Filardi
14.00	Lecture Connie Bezzina: <b>Genetics of inherited</b> arrhythmia syndromes - Brugada, ER, LQTS
14.20	Live case I
15.30	Lecture Josef Kautzner: PVCs in patients with inherited arrhythmia syndromes
15.50	Coffee break
16.10	Live case II
17.20	Lecture Josep Brugada: <b>Is there still a role for EPS in</b> <b>the risk stratification of BrS?</b>
17.40	Round table
19.00	Adjourn



#### MORNING SESSION

MORNING SESSION	
	Chairmen and Discussants: Elijah R. Behr, Larry Chinitz, Fiorenzo Gaita, Edward Grant Michel Haïssaguerre, Wataru Shimizu
8.40	Lecture Edward Grant: <b>Machine learning in inherited</b> arrhythmia syndromes
9.00	Lecture Wataru Shimizu: Risk stratification and role of scoring systems
9.20	Lecture Larry Chinitz: Role of calculators in risk stratification assessment of inherited arrhythmia syndromes
9.40	Discussion
10.00	Coffee break
10.30	Lecture Fiorenzo Gaita: <b>Short-QT Syndrome</b>
10.50	Lecture Elijah R. Behr: <b>Underlying pathology in SCDs</b>
11.10	Lecture Michel Haïssaguerre: <b>Ablation of early</b> repolarization syndrome and idiopathic VF
11.30	Discussion
12.00	Conclusive remarks

#### **VENUE**

Crowne Plaza Hotel Linate Via K. Adenauer 3 San Donato Milanese (Mi)

#### **REGISTRATION FEES**

Full Registration Package € 2.000.=VAT included The Full Registration Package includes access to scientific sessions, 3 nights \*\*\*hotel accommodation (single room), social dinner

Basic Registration Package € 1.500.=VAT included
The Basic Registration Package includes access to scientific
sessions, social dinner

#### **EDUCATIONAL GRANTS**

Available for a limited number of Health Care Professionals

Application procedure:

Grants will be awarded on the base of the following criteria:

- HCP specialists since more than 1 year
- expertise in arrythmology and management of inherited cardiomyopathies HCP should apply sending a CV

Please access the following link to register https://secure.onlinecongress.it/onlinecongress/secure/form.aspx?GUID=4805646147773883627825490

#### C.M.E. ACCREDITATION

Provider: Achelois Srl - ID 7362

The Congress was granted 5,4 C.M.E. credits from the Italian Ministry of Health for the following specialties: Physicians specialized in cardiology and medical genetics. Biologists.

#### **EACCME® Accreditation**

The II Summit "Ablating Sudden Death", S. Donato M.se, Italy, 23-25/02/2023 has been accredited by the European Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (EACCME®) with 18 European CME credits (ECMEC®s). Each medical specialist should claim only those hours of credit that he/she actually spent in the educational activity.

#### **ORGANISING SECRETARIAT**



Acheloís - Professional Congress Organiser Via Larga 8 - 20122 Milano

Tel. 02 2643 2454

e-mail: elena.delboca@achelois.eu



#### SUPPORT/TECHNICAL PRODUCTION

IMAGE Communication srl

#### WITH THE UNRESTRICTED GRANT OF







excellence for life



### Medtronic

Engineering the extraordinary